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Results Boys 7.-9. Juni 2007

Pl. first name family name nation born age Club cat kg Reissen Stossen Total Sinclair Punkte

U-14
1 Christian DRESSLER GER 15.04.1994 13 Schleusingen 40 37,6 43 55 98 223,32 28

2 Nico KICKINGER AUT 13.10.1993 14 SC Harland 40 39,6 38 53 91 196,08 25

3 Christian WENZKE GER 14.06.1994 13 Schleusingen 40 33,9 33 42 75 192,29 23

4 Oliver JOHL GER 09.04.1995 12 Neuhardenberg 40 34,6 25 31 56 140,20 22

1 Christos MICHAELAS GBR 16.02.1993 14 ATLAS GYM 50 45,2 60 76 136 256,27 28

2 Christian KUHNT GER 19.10.1993 14 Sachsen-Anhalt 50 47,3 52 65 117 211,19 25

1 Phillip KUDZIK GER 03.01.1993 14 Neuhardenberg 56 54,7 67 80 147 233,54 28

2 Thomas BRANDL AUT 05.09.1993 14 SK Vöest Linz 56 55,8 57 70 127 198,50 25

3 Robin RÖSLER GER 17.07.1994 13 Sachsen-Anhalt 56 54,4 53 71 124 197,89 23

4 Kevin BEYER GER 17.05.1995 12 Schleusingen 56 52,4 29 44 73 120,24 22

1 Steven AST GER 26.02.1993 14 Neuhardenberg 62 59,0 56 72 128 191,45 28

2 Christoph REINTHALER AUT 13.06.1993 14 ATSV Ranshofen 62 56,4 43 54 97 150,31 25

3 Dennis GERMER GER 09.01.1995 12 Sachsen-Anhalt 62 57,9 43 54 97 147,22 23

4 Martin HAHN GER 12.01.1994 13 Sachsen-Anhalt 62 57,9 37 53 90 136,59 22

1 Stefan SECKA AUT 09.11.1993 14 Team Österreich 69 67,5 91 108 199 270,16 28

3 Alexander RODRIQUEZ GER 06.09.1993 14 Schleusingen 69 69,0 48 57 105 140,49 25

2 Patrick DÜRNBERGER AUT 23.06.1993 14 Team Österreich 69 66,3 71 83 154 211,63 23

1 Simon STRASSER AUT 11.06.1993 14 Team Österreich ü69 69,9 76 88 164 217,6 28

2 Florian REISECKER AUT 19.02.1993 14 ATSV Ranshofen ü69 86,1 62 80 142 167,38 25

3 Martin HIRZ AUT 20.08.1995 12 AK Union Öblarn ü69 69,5 53 68 121 161,14 23

28-25-23-22-21-20-19-18-17-16-15-14-13-12-11-10-9-8-7-6-5-4-3-2-1

6. Internationales Fulda-Austria U-14, U-17 und U-20 Turnier



Seite 2

Results Boys 7.-9. Juni 2007

Pl. first name family name nation born age Club cat kg Reissen Stossen Total Sinclair Punkte

28-25-23-22-21-20-19-18-17-16-15-14-13-12-11-10-9-8-7-6-5-4-3-2-1

6. Internationales Fulda-Austria U-14, U-17 und U-20 Turnier

U-17
1 Allen COURT GBR 08.05.1992 15 ATLAS GYM 50 49,5 50 63 113 195,65 28

1 Kevin RESCHKE GER 01.12.1991 16 Sachsen-Anhalt 56 54,3 67 28 152 242,95 28

2 Christian LADING GER 24.01.1992 15 Sachsen-Anhalt 56 54,0 65 77 142 228,01 25

1 Chris HEGER GER 18.09.1990 17 Sachsen-Anhalt 62 61,3 70 85 155 225,23 28

2 Manuel PEITL AUT 29.11.1991 16 SK Vöest Linz 62 60,7 65 82 147 215,18 25

1 Martin MARINTSCHESCHKI AUT 17.05.1991 16 Team Österreich 69 69,0 90 121 211 282,32 28

2 Viktor ALBRECHT GER 21.12.1991 16 Neuhardenberg 69 64,1 83 107 190 267,31 25

3 Florian GERMER GER 22.10.1991 16 Sachsen-Anhalt 69 64,7 80 96 176 246,00 23

4 Ilarion ARBATOW GER 04.05.1991 16 TSV Rostock 69 68,8 70 85 155 207,79 22

5 Erik LANGGUTH GER 02.10.1992 15 AC Suhl 69 68,3 67 78 145 195,32 21

6 Thomas SAUERLACHNER AUT 17.01.1991 16 Team Österreich 69 63,8 61 73 134 189,16 20

7 Thomas HÖFLMAIER AUT 25.04.1991 16 Fulda Lochen 69 66,5 57 73 130 178,28 19

8 Marcel HERGET GER 28.11.1990 17 Schleusingen 69 66,2 50 70 120 165,07 18

9 Christopher TOTH AUT 13.08.1991 16 KSK Brunn 69 64,0 51 60 111 156,33 17

1 Gerald KUGLER AUT 27.01.1990 17 Team Österreich 77 72,1 114 131,0 245 318,74 28

2 Patrick WEISSINGER AUT 19.02.1990 17 Team Österreich 77 75,4 97 120,0 217 274,79 25

3 Thomas STOCKINGER AUT 19.02.1990 17 Team Österreich 77 72,9 101 113,0 214 276,53 23

4 Ben WATSON GBR 20.03.1990 17 ATLAS GYM 77 74,3 92 118,0 210 268,25 22

5 Joshua FARGARLY GBR 19.11.1992 15 ATLAS GYM 77 71,9 91 101,0 192 250,23 21

6 Roman MANN AUT 29.08.1990 17 Team Österreich 77 73,1 86 103,0 189 243,81 20

7 Christian KATHREIN AUT 01.09.1992 15 Team Österreich 77 74,2 85 100,0 185 236,50 19

8 Thomas HUBER AUT 14.05.1991 16 Union Fulda Lochen 77 71,3 71 85,0 156 204,38 18

9 Michael KAMMLANDER AUT 21.05.1992 15 Vösendorf 69 71,0 45 60,0 105 137,93 17
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1 Joe HUBBLE GBR 25.09.1990 17 ATLAS GYM 85 84,9 92 115 207 245,68 28

2 Daniel HEIDECKER AUT 10.01.1991 16 Team Österreich 85 77,4 81 111 192 239,46 25

3 Florian SEIFFERT GER 27.10.1991 16 Sachsen-Anhalt 85 78,7 67 103 170 210,04 23

1 Lorenz STRASSER AUT 10.08.1991 16 Union Fulda Lochen 94 85,8 60 72 132 155,85 28

1 Tobias NAGELBERG GER 21.06.1990 17 AC Suhl ü94 102,2 142 166 308 337,32 28

U-20
1 Christopher FREEBURY GBR 22.05.1989 18 ATLAS GYM 56 54,3 81 95 176 281,32 28

2 Martin MITTELSTEDT GER 24.04.1989 18 Neuhardenberg 56 55,8 71 97 168 262,58 25

3 Josef FENZL AUT 14.06.1989 18 Kritzendorf 56 52,6 47 65 112 183,87 23

1 Matthias VOLKMAR GER 29.09.1987 20 AC Suhl 62 61,8 99 121 220 317,79 28

2 Vladimir ESTRADA-MORELL GER 09.10.1988 19 AC Suhl 62 61,7 87 110 197 284,90 25

3 Hüseyin KESGIN AUT 15.04.1988 19 Team Österreich 62 61,6 87 106 193 279,45 23

4 David OAKES GBR 13.05.1989 18 ATLAS GYM 62 57,9 86 102 188 285,33 22

1 Ronny WINTER GER 06.09.1988 19 Neuhardenberg 69 67,7 110 142 252 341,46 28

2 Andreas GÄRTNER GER 17.12.1988 19 Neuhardenberg 69 67,3 97 110 207 281,58 25

3 Rama SINGH GBR 30.09.1989 18 ATLAS GYM 69 68,8 74 100 174 233,26 23

1 Hermann VOIT GER 29.08.1987 20 TUS Raubling 77 75,7 120 145 265 334,78 28

2 Tommy SEIFERT GER 18.06.1988 19 Neuhardenberg 77 70,0 110 125 235 311,52 25

3 Florian GRÖSCHEL GER 16.09.1989 18 AC Suhl 77 75,0 78 110 188 238,80 23

1 Antonio MÜHLNER GER 29.06.1987 20 Neuhardenberg 85 78,7 113 152 265 327,41 28

2 Florian BERNHARDT GER 29.06.1988 19 Sachsen-Anhalt 85 77,1 117 147 264 330,00 25

3 Christian MÜHLBACHER AUT 30.09.1989 18 AK Weng 85 82,5 85 123 208 250,53 23

4 Dominik STOCKINGER AUT 09.08.1987 20 Union Fulda Lochen 85 81,4 72 82 154 186,81 22
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6. Internationales Fulda-Austria U-14, U-17 und U-20 Turnier

1 Sebastian TREFFKE GER 05.01.1989 18 Neuhardenberg 94 88,2 123 141 264 307,57 28

2 Martin TREUTLEIN GER 05.08.1987 20 Neuhardenberg 94 85,3 100 120 220 260,50 25

3 Bernhard KRAUSSLACH GER 23.08.1989 18 AC Suhl 94 93,1 60 72 132 150,06 23

Jahrgangswertung:
1 Martin HIRZ AUT 20.08.1995 12 AK Union Öblarn ü69 69,5 53 68 121 161,14

2 Dennis GERMER GER 09.01.1995 12 Sachsen-Anhalt 62 57,9 43 54 97 147,22

3 Oliver JOHL GER 09.04.1995 12 Neuhardenberg 40 34,6 25 31 56 140,20

4 Kevin BEYER GER 17.05.1995 12 Schleusingen 56 52,4 29 44 73 120,24

1 Christian DRESSLER GER 15.04.1994 13 Schleusingen 40 37,6 43 55 98 223,32

2 Robin RÖSLER GER 17.07.1994 13 Sachsen-Anhalt 56 54,4 53 71 124 197,89

3 Christian WENZKE GER 14.06.1994 13 Schleusingen 40 33,9 33 42 75 192,29

4 Martin HAHN GER 12.01.1994 13 Sachsen-Anhalt 62 57,9 37 53 90 136,59

1 Stefan SECKA AUT 09.11.1993 14 Team Österreich 69 67,5 91 108 199 270,16

2 Christos MICHAELAS GBR 16.02.1993 14 ATLAS GYM 50 45,2 60 76 136 256,27

3 Phillip KUDZIK GER 03.01.1993 14 Neuhardenberg 56 54,7 67 80 147 233,54

4 Simon STRASSER AUT 11.06.1993 14 Team Österreich ü69 69,9 76 88 164 217,6

5 Patrick DÜRNBERGER AUT 23.06.1993 14 Team Österreich 69 66,3 71 83 154 211,63

6 Christian KUHNT GER 19.10.1993 14 Sachsen-Anhalt 50 47,3 52 65 117 211,19

7 Thomas BRANDL AUT 05.09.1993 14 SK Vöest Linz 56 55,8 57 70 127 198,50

8 Nico KICKINGER AUT 13.10.1993 14 SC Harland 40 39,6 38 53 91 196,08

9 Steven AST GER 26.02.1993 14 Neuhardenberg 62 59,0 56 72 128 191,45

10 Florian REISECKER AUT 19.02.1993 14 ATSV Ranshofen ü69 86,1 62 80 142 167,38

11 Christoph REINTHALER AUT 13.06.1993 14 ATSV Ranshofen 62 56,4 43 54 97 150,31

12 Alexander RODRIQUEZ GER 06.09.1993 14 Schleusingen 69 69,0 48 57 105 140,49
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11 Thomas HÖFLMAIER AUT 25.04.1991 16 Union Fulda Lochen 69 66,5 57 73 130 178,28

12 Christopher TOTH AUT 13.08.1991 16 KSK Brunn 69 64,0 51 60 111 156,33

13 Lorenz STRASSER AUT 10.08.1991 16 Union Fulda Lochen 94 85,8 60 72 132 155,85

1 Tobias NAGELBERG GER 21.06.1990 17 AC Suhl ü94 102,2 142 166 308 337,32
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Results Girls 7.-9. Juni 2007

Pl. first name family name nation born age Club kg Reissen Stossen Total Sinclair Punkte

U-14:
1 Justine FEIX GER 09.09.1993 14 AC Suhl 62,1 59 73 132 157,10 28

2 Christiane SCHERZ AUT 11.12.1995 12 Vösendorf 38,9 99,7 32,0 55 99,65 25

3 Julia REICHMANN GER 21.09.1993 14 Sachsen-Anhalt 46,6 28 37 65 97,20 23

U-17
1 Jessica EMBACHER AUT 23.06.1990 17 Team Österreich 55,7 57 70 127 162,99 28

2 Hannah POWELL GBR 12.12.1992 15 ATLAS Gym 39,7 37 55 92 162,81 25

3 Amanda HORRIDGE GBR 28.05.1990 17 ATLAS Gym 44,3 38 49 87 136,77 23

4 Vanessa FEICHTNER AUT 19.09.1992 15 Team Österreich 51,7 43 57 100 136,20 22

5 Johanna STEINBERGER AUT 20.06.1992 15 Team Österreich 54,4 50 54 104 135,92 21

U-20:
1 Charleen FEIX GER 25.07.1987 20 AC Suhl 54,2 69 76 145 190,05 28

2 Antje BOGENSCHNEIDER GER 11.05.1989 18 Sachsen-Anhalt 62,2 67 87 154 183,10 25

3 Friederike SCHULZ GER 13.05.1989 18 Neuhardenberg 47,8 54 64 118 172,26 23

4 Lena SUKOPP AUT 03.07.1988 19 Team Österreich 55,3 55 73 128 165,17 22

5 Jasmina STEINER AUT 31.05.1987 20 Vösendorf 68,0 40 47 87 98,25 21

6 Pia STRASSER AUT 28.11.1988 19 Fulda Lochen 72,0 32 46 78 85,63 20

6. Internationales Fulda-Austria U-14, U-17 und U-20 Turnier

Final-Entry Fulda2007
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Jahrgangswertung
1 Christiane SCHERZ AUT 11.12.1995 12 Vösendorf 38,9 99,7 32,0 55 99,65 25

1 Justine FEIX GER 09.09.1993 14 AC Suhl 62,1 59 73 132 157,10 28

2 Julia REICHMANN GER 21.09.1993 14 Sachsen-Anhalt 46,6 28 37 65 97,20 23

1 Hannah POWELL GBR 12.12.1992 15 ATLAS Gym 39,7 37 55 92 162,81 25

2 Vanessa FEICHTNER AUT 19.09.1992 15 Team Österreich 51,7 43 57 100 136,20 22

3 Johanna STEINBERGER AUT 20.06.1992 15 Team Österreich 54,4 50 54 104 135,92 21

1 Jessica EMBACHER AUT 23.06.1990 17 Team Österreich 55,7 57 70 127 162,99 28

2 Amanda HORRIDGE GBR 28.05.1990 17 ATLAS Gym 44,3 38 49 87 136,77 23

1 Antje BOGENSCHNEIDER GER 11.05.1989 18 Sachsen-Anhalt 62,2 67 87 154 183,10 25

2 Friederike SCHULZ GER 13.05.1989 18 Neuhardenberg 47,8 54 64 118 172,26 23

1 Lena SUKOPP AUT 03.07.1988 19 Team Österreich 55,3 55 73 128 165,17 22

2 Pia STRASSER AUT 28.11.1988 19 Fulda Lochen 72,0 32 46 78 85,63 20

1 Charleen FEIX GER 25.07.1987 20 AC Suhl 54,2 69 76 145 190,05 28

2 Jasmina STEINER AUT 31.05.1987 20 Vösendorf 68,0 40 47 87 98,25 21
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